

2023 COMMITMENT TO COMMUNITY

FOR NON-PROFIT AND CHARITABLE ORGANIZATIONS

Program Details:

First Federal Bank & Trust is giving away \$1,000 per week by random draw, every week in 2023 to a 501(c)(3) or qualified tax exempt organization in **Sheridan** county. *If First Federal has donated to your organization within the past three years, you are automatically entered into the drawing.* Please note that eligibility is at First Federal's discretion.

Please submit this form to one of our branches OR

Mail to: First Federal Bank & Trust, Attn: Chief Financial Officer, P.O. Box 6007, Sheridan, WY 82801 OR

Email to: firstfederal@efirstfederal.com

	Date:
Soliciting Organization:	
Name:	
Address:	
Phone / Email:	
Primary Contact:	
Please confirm you are a 501(c)(3) or qualified tax exempt organization:	
Yes No	
Requested By: (Print Name)	Signature: